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Junior Competition

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Rollins Red have a BYE.

Division 1 Sat 17 May 2025 10:00AM Court 2 Barwon Beasts Rollins Blue

Division 1 Sat 17 May 2025 10:45AM Court 2 Allstars Rebels

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Barwon Beasts have a BYE.

Division 1 Sat 24 May 2025 10:00AM Court 2 Rebels Rollins Red

Division 1 Sat 24 May 2025 10:45AM Court 2 Rollins Blue Allstars

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025
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Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Rebels have a BYE.

Division 1 Sat 31 May 2025 10:00AM Court 2 Allstars Barwon Beasts

Division 1 Sat 31 May 2025 10:45AM Court 2 Rollins Red Rollins Blue

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 08 Jun 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Allstars have a BYE.

Division 1 Sat 14 Jun 2025 10:00AM Court 2 Rollins Blue Rebels

Division 1 Sat 14 Jun 2025 10:45AM Court 2 Barwon Beasts Rollins Red

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Rollins Blue have a BYE.

Division 1 Sat 21 Jun 2025 10:00AM Court 2 Rollins Red Allstars

Division 1 Sat 21 Jun 2025 10:45AM Court 2 Rebels Barwon Beasts

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025
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Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Rollins Red have a BYE.

Division 1 Sat 28 Jun 2025 10:00AM Court 2 Barwon Beasts Rollins Blue

Division 1 Sat 28 Jun 2025 10:45AM Court 2 Allstars Rebels
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